
BMCC Mill Hill HC 10th October 2015

Title Name Club Age Results

OVERALL
1 Mr Peter Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V45 8.06.0

2 Mr michael coyle Brighton Mitre CC V40 8.26.7

3 Mr Peter Merritt TBW Bottecchia Wigmore RT 18 8.41.5

4 Miss Alice Lethbridge gbcycles.co.uk Lady 30 9.15.5

5 Mr Emin Akbay Brighton Mitre CC 19 9.22.8

6 Mr Edd Sowden Paceline RT 27 9.24.1

7 Mr Neil Walters Southborough & Dist. Whs V41 9.28.0

8 Ms Sophie Coleman PMR@Toachim House Lady 25 9.46.7

9 Mr Adrian Blacker Norwood Paragon CC V51 10.13.1

10 Mr Sam Dix In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V44 10.14.4

11 Mr Andrew R Green Bec CC V40 10.17.8

12 Mr James Hughes Bec CC V41 10.20.4

13 Mr Andrew Quye In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V53 10.26.8

14 Mr Theo Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT Juv 13 10.26.9

15 Mr Finn Anderson Grout Preston Park Youth Cycling Club Juv 14 10.30.9

16 Mr Simon Head Lewes Wanderers CC 28 10.33.2

17 Mr Peter Kilby Lewes Wanderers CC V49 10.53.5

18 Mr Jamie Smith Brighton Mitre CC V43 11.10.9

19 Mr Robin Johnson Brighton Mitre CC V67 19.58.5
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MENS
1 Mr Peter Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V45 8.06.0

2 Mr michael coyle Brighton Mitre CC V40 8.26.7

3 Mr Peter Merritt TBW Bottecchia Wigmore RT 18 8.41.5

4 Mr Emin Akbay Brighton Mitre CC 19 9.22.8

5 Mr Edd Sowden Paceline RT 27 9.24.1

6 Mr Neil Walters Southborough & Dist. Whs V41 9.28.0

7 Mr Adrian Blacker Norwood Paragon CC V51 10.13.1

8 Mr Sam Dix In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V44 10.14.4

9 Mr Andrew R Green Bec CC V40 10.17.8

10 Mr James Hughes Bec CC V41 10.20.4

11 Mr Andrew Quye In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V53 10.26.8

12 Mr Simon Head Lewes Wanderers CC 28 10.33.2

13 Mr Peter Kilby Lewes Wanderers CC V49 10.53.5

14 Mr Jamie Smith Brighton Mitre CC V43 11.10.9

15 Mr Robin Johnson Brighton Mitre CC V67 19.58.5

LADIES
1 Miss Alice Lethbridge gbcycles.co.uk Lady 30 9.15.5

2 Ms Sophie Coleman PMR@Toachim House Lady 25 9.46.7

JUVENILES
1 Mr Theo Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT Juv 13 10.26.9

2 Mr Finn Anderson Grout Preston Park Youth Cycling Club Juv 14 10.30.9

BEST TEAM
In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT

1 Mr Peter Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V45 8.06.0

2 Mr Sam Dix In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V44 10.14.4

3 Mr Andrew Quye In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V53 10.26.8
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DNS
Mr Will Taylor Brighton Mitre CC V40 DNS

Mr Stu Levene Whitewebbs CC V46 DNS

Mrs Gina Mcgeever Lewes Wanderers CC Lady V43 DNS

Mr Jamie Caldwell Richardsons - Trek RT 25 DNS


